
 

 
Department Intern Liaisons 

 

 
Auditor of State Kristina Duke kristina.duke@auditor.ar.gov 

Arkansas Public Employee 
Retirement System 

Ashley Golleher ashley.golleger@arkansas.gov 

Department of Agriculture Amy Lyman amy.lyman@arkansas.gov 

Department of Commerce DeCarlia Smith decarlia.smith@arkansas.gov 

Department of Education Scott Carnes scott.carnes@ade.arkansas.gov 

Department of Energy and 
Environment 

Troy Deal troy.deal@adeq.state.ar.us 

Department of Human Services Damian Hicks damian.hicks@dhs.arkansas.gov 

Department of Inspector 
General 

Kara Maack kara.maack@arkansas.gov 

Department of Labor and 
Licensing 

Jocelyn Potter jocelyn.potter@arkansas.gov 

Department of Military Johanna Hinkle johanna.hinkle@arkansas.gov 

Department of Parks, 
Heritage, and Tourism 

Debbie Biggs debbie.biggs@arkansas.gov 

Department of Public Safety Hugh Finkelstein hugh.finkelstein@asp.arkansas.gov 

Department of Transformation 
and Shared Services 

Brooke Hollowoa brooke.hollowoa@arkansas.gov 

Department of Veterans Affairs Richelle Garcia      richelle.garcia@arkansas.gov 

Election Commission Chris Madison chris.madison@arkansas.gov 

Public Service Commission Danni Hoefer danni.hoefer@arkansas.gov 
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